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SSF KSA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP DEC 2024
DAMMAM, 19- - 22-12-2024

Event 25 Men, 800m Freestyle نتلجر تابرض 13 years and older
2024-12-21 Results
 13 - 14: 10:53.00;  15 - 17: 10:13.00;  18 - 90: 9:50.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. EGOR ALEXEY, IUDIN 14 ETIFQ 9:25.95 509 RU
100m: 1:07.04 1:07.04 300m: 3:30.51 1:12.10 500m: 5:55.16 1:12.33 700m: 8:18.29 1:10.98
200m: 2:18.41 1:11.37 400m: 4:42.83 1:12.32 600m: 7:07.31 1:12.15 800m: 9:25.95 1:07.66

2. ABDALLAH MOHAMED, FATHY 13 ITHD 9:30.61 497 EG
100m: 1:07.28 1:07.28 300m: 3:32.09 1:12.43 500m: 5:57.81 1:12.79 700m: 8:23.00 1:12.23
200m: 2:19.66 1:12.38 400m: 4:45.02 1:12.93 600m: 7:10.77 1:12.96 800m: 9:30.61 1:07.61

3. HAMZAH MESHARY, ALAYED 14 ETIFQ 9:37.80 479 KSA
100m: 1:07.48 1:07.48 300m: 3:30.89 1:12.30 500m: 5:56.13 1:12.52 700m: 8:24.20 1:14.40
200m: 2:18.59 1:11.11 400m: 4:43.61 1:12.72 600m: 7:09.80 1:13.67 800m: 9:37.80 1:13.60

4. HAMMAM SUHAIR, ALATWAN 14 WJ 9:55.95 436 SY
100m: 1:08.35 1:08.35 300m: 3:38.17 1:15.38 500m: 6:11.14 1:16.47 700m: 8:44.09 1:15.77
200m: 2:22.79 1:14.44 400m: 4:54.67 1:16.50 600m: 7:28.32 1:17.18 800m: 9:55.95 1:11.86

5. MOAZ AHMED, ELSAYED 13 ITHD 10:01.44 424 EG
100m: 1:10.63 1:10.63 300m: 3:41.60 1:15.85 500m: 6:14.47 1:17.10 700m: 8:47.75 1:16.36
200m: 2:25.75 1:15.12 400m: 4:57.37 1:15.77 600m: 7:31.39 1:16.92 800m: 10:01.44 1:13.69

6. MOHAMMED YASIR, ALMUTAWA 14 FTH 10:09.97 407 KSA
100m: 1:07.75 1:07.75 300m: 3:37.70 1:17.03 500m: 6:17.39 1:19.87 700m: 8:55.79 1:18.29
200m: 2:20.67 1:12.92 400m: 4:57.52 1:19.82 600m: 7:37.50 1:20.11 800m: 10:09.97 1:14.18

7. ANAS   MOHAMED, REFAIE 13 A-QIMAH 10:14.65 397 EG
100m: 1:13.62 1:13.62 300m: 3:50.36 1:18.54 500m: 6:26.02 1:18.29 700m: 9:01.52 1:17.49
200m: 2:31.82 1:18.20 400m: 5:07.73 1:17.37 600m: 7:44.03 1:18.01 800m: 10:14.65 1:13.13

8. AHMED   TAMER, ZAKARIA 14 ABH 10:21.02 385 EG
100m: 1:10.78 1:10.78 300m: 3:45.52 1:18.03 500m: 6:23.61 1:20.42 700m: 9:03.14 1:20.49
200m: 2:27.49 1:16.71 400m: 5:03.19 1:17.67 600m: 7:42.65 1:19.04 800m: 10:21.02 1:17.88

9. MAMMON AHMED, HAMED 13 A-SAMA 10:51.15 334 EG
100m: 1:13.75 1:13.75 300m: 3:57.90 1:22.88 500m: 6:45.34 1:24.15 700m: 9:31.64 1:23.66
200m: 2:35.02 1:21.27 400m: 5:21.19 1:23.29 600m: 8:07.98 1:22.64 800m: 10:51.15 1:19.51

10. OMAR SALAH, ABDEL RAHMAN 14 SLM 11:36.62 273 JO
100m: 1:19.06 1:19.06 300m: 4:15.84 1:28.98 500m: 7:15.34 1:29.48 700m: 10:10.91 1:27.01
200m: 2:46.86 1:27.80 400m: 5:45.86 1:30.02 600m: 8:43.90 1:28.56 800m: 11:36.62 1:25.71

15 - 17 years

1. AHMED MOHAMMED, ALMOEIBED 17 KHJ 8:43.80 643 KSA
100m: 1:02.20 1:02.20 300m: 3:13.80 1:05.52 500m: 5:25.61 1:05.63 700m: 7:39.17 1:07.12
200m: 2:08.28 1:06.08 400m: 4:19.98 1:06.18 600m: 6:32.05 1:06.44 800m: 8:43.80 1:04.63

2. GHANEM ESSA, ALSULHI 15 HJR 9:01.55 581 KSA
100m: 1:04.10 1:04.10 300m: 3:18.38 1:07.15 500m: 5:34.49 1:08.20 700m: 7:53.33 1:09.38
200m: 2:11.23 1:07.13 400m: 4:26.29 1:07.91 600m: 6:43.95 1:09.46 800m: 9:01.55 1:08.22

3. MOHAMMED ABDULRAHMAN, ALGARNI15 ABH 9:04.97 571 KSA
100m: 1:03.07 1:03.07 300m: 3:21.66 1:10.29 500m: 5:42.05 1:09.84 700m: 8:00.64 1:08.75
200m: 2:11.37 1:08.30 400m: 4:32.21 1:10.55 600m: 6:51.89 1:09.84 800m: 9:04.97 1:04.33

4. MOSTAFA AHMED, MOTAWAA 15 QDS 9:15.82 538 EG
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 300m: 3:23.86 1:10.78 500m: 5:46.13 1:11.43 700m: 8:06.86 1:10.37
200m: 2:13.08 1:09.41 400m: 4:34.70 1:10.84 600m: 6:56.49 1:10.36 800m: 9:15.82 1:08.96

5. RIDHA MAHDI, ALOSAIF 17 KHJ 9:32.24 493 KSA
100m: 1:04.91 1:04.91 300m: 3:31.78 1:12.84 500m: 5:59.23 1:13.76 700m: 8:25.73 1:12.91
200m: 2:18.94 1:14.03 400m: 4:45.47 1:13.69 600m: 7:12.82 1:13.59 800m: 9:32.24 1:06.51
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SSF KSA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP DEC 2024
DAMMAM, 19- - 22-12-2024

Event 25, Boys, 800m Freestyle 17 - 15, , نتلجر تابرض years

Rank Age Time Pts

6. YOUSSEF TAREK, HEMDAN 15 IBT 9:36.46 482 EG
100m: 1:06.36 1:06.36 300m: 3:30.80 1:12.87 500m: 5:56.76 1:13.60 700m: 8:24.13 1:13.77
200m: 2:17.93 1:11.57 400m: 4:43.16 1:12.36 600m: 7:10.36 1:13.60 800m: 9:36.46 1:12.33

7. HAMZAH YASIR, ALMUTAWA 17 FTH 9:39.95 473 KSA
100m: 5:59.03 5:59.03 300m: 9:39.95 1:11.62 500m: 700m:
200m: 8:28.33 2:29.30 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:39.95

8. KHALED YAHYA, ALQARNI 15 ITHD 9:43.07 466 KSA
100m: 1:07.59 1:07.59 300m: 3:35.15 1:14.33 500m: 6:04.25 1:13.72 700m: 8:33.39 1:14.46
200m: 2:20.82 1:13.23 400m: 4:50.53 1:15.38 600m: 7:18.93 1:14.68 800m: 9:43.07 1:09.68

9. VLADIMIR YUDIN, YUDIN 17 ETIFQ 9:45.80 459 RU
100m: 1:05.08 1:05.08 300m: 3:32.19 1:13.80 500m: 6:02.20 1:15.11 700m: 8:33.57 1:16.22
200m: 2:18.39 1:13.31 400m: 4:47.09 1:14.90 600m: 7:17.35 1:15.15 800m: 9:45.80 1:12.23

10. OMAR MOUSTAFA, ABOBAKR 16 DMK 9:56.43 435 EG
100m: 1:08.77 1:08.77 300m: 3:37.39 1:14.54 500m: 6:09.08 1:16.92 700m: 8:42.12 1:15.90
200m: 2:22.85 1:14.08 400m: 4:52.16 1:14.77 600m: 7:26.22 1:17.14 800m: 9:56.43 1:14.31

11. ALI WAJDI, ALMARHOON 16 SFA 10:04.74 417 KSA
100m: 1:09.28 1:09.28 300m: 3:42.02 1:16.93 500m: 6:17.26 1:17.22 700m: 8:50.50 1:16.55
200m: 2:25.09 1:15.81 400m: 5:00.04 1:18.02 600m: 7:33.95 1:16.69 800m: 10:04.74 1:14.24

12. ABDULAZIZ HASSAN, GHWAISH 16 NSR 10:12.24 402 KSA
100m: 1:09.18 1:09.18 300m: 3:42.42 1:17.34 500m: 6:21.71 1:19.58 700m: 9:00.82 1:19.28
200m: 2:25.08 1:15.90 400m: 5:02.13 1:19.71 600m: 7:41.54 1:19.83 800m: 10:12.24 1:11.42

13. SUHAIB YAHYA, HAKAMI 16 ITHD 10:21.04 385 KSA
100m: 1:09.21 1:09.21 300m: 3:42.25 1:17.72 500m: 6:22.49 1:20.74 700m: 9:04.09 1:21.28
200m: 2:24.53 1:15.32 400m: 5:01.75 1:19.50 600m: 7:42.81 1:20.32 800m: 10:21.04 1:16.95

18 years and older

1. AHMED ALI, ALHASHIM 27 ADL 9:05.99 567 KSA
100m: 1:04.38 1:04.38 300m: 3:21.91 1:09.21 500m: 5:42.72 1:11.03 700m: 8:02.28 1:08.56
200m: 2:12.70 1:08.32 400m: 4:31.69 1:09.78 600m: 6:53.72 1:11.00 800m: 9:05.99 1:03.71

2. AQEEL ALI, ALHASHIM 20 ADL 9:06.46 566 KSA
100m: 1:02.89 1:02.89 300m: 3:18.62 1:08.89 500m: 5:38.46 1:09.86 700m: 8:00.06 1:10.55
200m: 2:09.73 1:06.84 400m: 4:28.60 1:09.98 600m: 6:49.51 1:11.05 800m: 9:06.46 1:06.40


